
 

 
 

Mount Cotton Scout Den, Karingal Scout Campsite, Karingal Rd, Mount, Cotton 
On some of these days there may be an opportunity to swim in the dam (wearing PDF’s) 
Amongst these activities we will also run games and there will be some free play time 

 
December 2023 

Date Program 

theme     

Activities (9am - 4pm) 

Tuesday 12 Dec Canoeing    Learn to paddle or improve your skills. Play games on the dam in the canoes. 

Wednesday 13 Dec Archery Can you hit the target? Using real bows and arrows. 

Thursday 14 Dec Survival Learn the practical and fun things you should know if going into the bush. 

Friday 15 Dec Rafting Build a raft, set out across the dam. Can you complete the course? 

   

Monday 18 Dec 
Escape from 

Karingal 

Imagine an escape room in the bush. Follow the clues to solve the mystery. 

 

Tuesday 19 Dec 
Mountain 

Biking  

Bring your own bike – learn some bike maintenance and go for a ride around 

the tracks. 

Wednesday 20 Dec Scout Stuff Trial a real scout program. Games and activities galore 

 

January 2024  
Date Program 

theme     

Activities (9am - 4pm) 

Monday 8 Jan Canoeing Keep cool and have fun paddling on the dam.  

Tuesday 9 Jan Camp Cooking  Hone your cooking skills, using different methods – fire being one. 

Wednesday 10 Jan Archery Find out your Robin Hood Skills 

Thursday 11 Jan Survival Grab a map and find the markers around the bush 

Friday 12 Jan Rafting Build a raft, set out across the dam. Can you complete the course? 

   

Monday 15 Jan 
Escape from 

Karingal 

Follow the clues in the bush to solve the mystery.  

 

Tuesday 16 Jan 
Mountain 

Biking  

Bring your own bike – learn some bike maintenance and go for a ride around 

the tracks. 

Wednesday 17 Jan Bushwalking 
Pack some Scroggins. Follow your map and compass and discover our 

awesome campsite. Along the way cook a snack and set up a tent. 

Thursday 18 Jan Scout Stuff  
Trial a real scout program. Partake in a parade, learn to break a flag, Play 

games, measure your paces. 

Friday 19 Jan Berg buggies Test your driving skills around the track. Race your friends. 

 


